PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-17-400-011

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

149.65 FT

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

32 THE KNOLLS

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

3-1-73

8-13-76

1-18-80
11-12-92
5-17-99

SHARP CAROLE 1OU

HUFFORD BUILDERS

BLAZER FRANCIS J & KAREN A
BLAZER FRANCIS J

BLAZER, FRANCIS J. & LISA N.
BLAZER FRANCIS J & LISA N TRUSTEES SP NO FEE

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F. 90,00
C'F- 5.

NO C.F. ‘
NO C.F.

=131 RRNT-34488




